THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LIMITED.

Works E-mail Regd. Office * E-mail

Ugar Khurd – 591 316, Dist.Belgaum, Karnataka helpdesk@ugarsugar.com Mahaveernagar, Sangli – 416 416, Maharashtra. Usw.sangli@ugarsugar.com

Phone	* -91 8339 272230 (5 Lines) Fax * -918339 272232
Website	* www.ugarsugar.com
Phone	[*] -91 233 2623717, 2623716 Fax * -91 233 2623617
TIN No.	* 29520007001, PAN-AAACT7580R
GSTIN *	29AAACT7580R1ZD. ECC No.AAACT7580 RXM001.
	(CIN - L15421PN1939PLC006738)

Date: 30.08.2023

Sec/

To,

The Executive Director, Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd., P J Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai. Tel No: (022) 22721234 Fax No: (022) 22721278/22722039 Stock Code: 530363

Corporate Communications

To,

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai - 400 051 Tel No: (022) 26598148 Fax No: (022) 26598120 Stock Code: UGARSUGAR

Dear Sir,

Sub: Regulation 39(3) information regarding loss of share certificate.

The below Details are intimation regarding loss of share certificate and date of intimation is 29.08.2023.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name
THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD	15438	67840603	67841046	0006945	444	SUBHASH BALASAHEB NADAGOUDA
THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD	6945	15097201	15097700	0006945	500	SUBHASH BALASAHEB NADAGOUDA
THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD	6945	23760281	23760400	0006945	120	SUBHASH BALASAHEB NADAGOUDA
THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD	6945	41598941	41599060	0006945	120	SUBHASH BALASAHEB NADAGOUDA

Kindly acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully, For The Ugar Sugar Works Ltd.,



Company Secretary (M. No: A45586)

From: bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com [mailto:bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com]

Sent: Tuesday, August 29, 2023 7:51 PM

To: tushar.deshpande@ugarsugar.com; usw.secretrialdept@ugarsugar.com

Cc: riddhi@bigshareonline.com; bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com; sandeep@bigshareonline.com; bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com

Subject: Loss Of Share Certificate(s) Intimation Received On : 20230829 THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD Folio no: 0006945

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD	15438	67840603	67841046	0006945	444	SUBHASH BALASAHEB NADAGOUDA		
THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD	6945	15097201	15097700	0006945	500	SUBHASH BALASAHEB NADAGOUDA		
THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD	6945	23760281	23760400	0006945	120	SUBHASH BALASAHEB NADAGOUDA		
THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD	6945	41598941	41599060	0006945	120	SUBHASH BALASAHEB NADAGOUDA		

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

To The Manager Bigshares Services Pvt. Ltd. R & T Agent (The Ugar Sugar Works Ltd) Mumbai – 400093 2023

Date: 17th August,

645113

Dear Sir,

4

Subject: Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate and Updating KYC Details for Folio No: 0006945

I hold shares of The Ugar Sugar Works Limited in the above Folio Number.

Request you to issue me Duplicate Share Certificate as I have misplaced the original share certificates issued by the company.

I would require the duplicate share certificate for dematerialization of shares.

I Request you to update my KYC Details in the above Folio:

PAN Number	AHJPN3715D			
Aadhaar Number	851009470809 nadagoudasubhash1802@gmail.com +91-9886884932			
Email ID				
Mobile Number				

1

I will also be updating my KYC Details in the requisite format.

Request you to do the needful at the earliest.

Thanks and Regards,

Subhash Balasab Nadagoud

BNI

(Shareholder)

BIOSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD. RECEIVED Subject to Verification 2 9 AUG 2023 Sign .:

Enclosures:

- Self-attested copy of PAN
- Self-attested copy of Aadhaar

Pre Managas Distrares Similar Puri Uda C. T. Paaris Line Ugar Sügar Works and) Samu al – C1003

- Onlie: 17th August

645113

Sil Leers in the of **Dusileats Share Centrificate and Encentre KPC Details for Fallo No** enviced

end i nor or the Ugar Sugar Work: Umited on merabown Falio Number

 Protociases ma Daplasta Shara Cartificata as i have misplaced the original scare end of an end by bid constrany.

uid real that dublicates that a certificate for normal enalization of shares

21 minute out to update my KWC Datally in the appyer Folds.

(c) a set un updating my KOD stalls in the requestion metric.

for the string to de the fleed of a strike carries.

3 (plansfor and and set)

and shall quite 1 the term

In the second of the

38

- 191 A."M

Restricted cody of PAN

net artested only of Apphain